FACULTY STANDARDS & AFFAIRS

COMMITTEE

Members:

Elizabeth Stanny,
Business, Chair

Sharon Cabaniss, Math

Catherine Freund,
Tutorial Ctr

Sandy Heft, Library

Judith Hunt,
Faculty Affairs

Virginia Lea, Education
William Poe, History

Jim Christmann, Biology,
URTP

Spring Meetings of
Faculty Standards and
Affairs Committee

1/30
2/13
2/27
3/13
3/27
4/17
5/1

5/15

AGENDA
February 27, 2003

Sue Jameson Room
1:00 - 3:00 PM

Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes

REPORTS

1. Chair of FSAC - E. Stanny

2. Associate Vice President of Faculty Affairs-
Judith Hunt

BUSINESS

1. Modify grade appeals policy so that it addresses
procedural complaints - J. Hunt

2. Non-discrimination policy - J. Suzuki -
attachment - TC 1:30

Adjournment



